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Familiarity with politicians

How much, if anything, do you know about each of the following politicians
%

I A great I A fair I Not very I Heard of them I Never heard K'L°e";’|‘;‘fg;i‘:at
deal amount much but know nothing of them amount
Keir Starmer 22% L44% B 24% 6% 2% 66%
Priti Patel 10% 35% M 30% 6% 45%
Kemi Badenoch 22% 18% vy 24%
James Cleverly LyA 21% 28% 26%
Robert Jenrick /%4 13% 22% 18%
Mel Stride 7% 18% 16% 10%
Tom Tugendhat &4 15% 22% 17%
Stewart Lewis* 1% 7% 67% 9%
Sarah Lewis™ WA/ F/4 12% 12% 62% 8%

Base: 1,141 Online British adults aged 18+, 2-56 August 2024. *Stuart Lewis and Sarah Lewis are fake politicians @
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Who would do a good job as Conservative leader?

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative Party?

I Very/fairly good leader Very/fairly bad leader I gozl: ;ob
James Cleverly -2
Tom Tugendhat +6
Kemi Badenoch -8
Robert Jenrick -1
Mel Stride 0
Stewart Lewis* - +2
Sarah Lewis* . 0

Base: 1,141 Online British adults aged 18+, 2-5 August 2024. *Stuart Lewis and Sarah Lewis are fake politicians
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Who would do a good job as Conservative leader? By EU Referendum vote

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative Party?

I Very/fairly good leader Very/fairly bad leader I
Among remain voters Among leave voters

Tom Tugendhat 15% Priti Patel 259

James Cleverly 29% Robert Jenrick 20%

| 20%

Kemi Badenoch 35% James Cleverly

Priti Patel 62% Kemi Badenoch
Robert Jenrick 26% Tom Tugendhat
Mel Stride 13% Mel Stride 8%
Stewart Lewis* 7% Stewart Lewis* 7%
Sarah Lewis* ls% 8% Sarah Lewis™ I 3%

Base: 1,141 Online British adults aged 18-75, including (477) Remain voters and (355) Leave voters, 2-5 August 2024. *Stuart Lewis and Sarah Lewis are fake politicians
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Who would do a good job as Conservative leader? By 2024 Party vote

To what extent, if at all, do you think each of the following would be a good or bad leader of the Conservative Party?

I Very/fairly good leader Very/fairly bad leader I

Among Conservative voters Among Labour voters Among Lib Dem voters Among Reform UK voters

James Cleverly 31 22% 20%

20%

29%
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Priti Patel 30% 55% 32% 35
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Tom Tugendhat 27% 6% 24% 8% 10% I
Robert Jenrick 27% 1% % %
Kemi Badenoch 25% 13% 14% - VA 18% 15%
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Base: 1,141 Online British adults aged 18-75, including (399) 2024 Labour voters, (170) 2024 Conservative voters, (105) 2024 Liberal Democrat voters, and (102) 2024 Reform UK
voters, 2-5 August 2024. *Note low base size. *Stuart Lewis and Sarah Lewis are fake politicians
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James Cleverly

A majority say they

either none of them or Pritt Patel -
don’t know, when asked Tom Tugendhat

about who they would : -
prefer to become the Kemi Badenoch
next leader of the cobert Jenriok

Conservative Party

Mel Stride I 1%

Which of the following, if any,
would you MOST prefer to

become the next leader of the Sarah Lewis* I 19
Conservative Party

Stewart Lewis™ I 1%

Someone else (please specify) 44

None of them 34%

Don’t know 25%

Base: 1,141 Online British adults aged 18+, 2-5 August 2024. *Stuart Lewis and
Sarah Lewis are fake politicians
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Two thirds think that an endorsement from Liz Truss would give the
candidate a worse chance of winning

Imagine if each of the following were to endorse a candidate in the Conservative leadership contest. To what extent, if at all, do you
think each endorsement would make that candidates chances of winning better or worse, if either Net

| Better J Neither Worse I Better

+
—h

32%
28%
26%
24%
24%

David Cameron

44% -16
46% -20
37% -13
29% -5

Boris Johnson

vichaelGove IR 397 2
Liz Truss 9% 65%

Nigel Farage

Theresa May

Jeremy Hunt

Rishi Sunak
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George Osborne
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Base: 1,141 Online British adults aged 18+, 2-5 August 2024
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3in b do not care who becomes the next leader of the Conservatives

To what extent, if at all, do you personally care about who becomes the next leader of the Conservative party?

Care a great deal Do not care very much
/ fair amount / atall

Among all 35% 62%

By party vote

Among 2024
Conservative voters

Among 2024
Labour voters

Among 2024
Reform UK voters*

Among 2024
Lib Dem voters*

62% W 36%

32% 65%

40% | 58%

28% 68%

Base: 1,141 Online British adults aged 18-75, including (399) 2024 Labour voters, (170) 2024 Conservative voters, (105) 2024 Liberal Democrat voters, and (102) 2024 Reform UK voters, 2-5 August 2024. *Note low base size.
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